THE DATASHEET OF
MPXA4115AC6U
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MPX4115A
Rev 5, 1/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006-2009. All rights reserved.
Pressure

• Durable Epoxy Unibody Element or Thermoplastic (PPS) Surface Mount Package
• Available as Standard Fluorosilicone Gel (MPXA4115A, MPX4115A) or Media Resistant Gel (MPXAZ4115A)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX4115A Series)
MPX4115A Tray 867-08 • • MPX4115A
MPX4115AP Tray 867B-04 • • MPX4115AP
MPX4115AS Tray 867E-03 • • MPX4115A
Small Outline Package (Media Resistant Gel) (MPXAZ4115A Series)
MPXAZ4115A6U Rails 482 • • MPXAZ4115A
MPXAZ4115AC6U Rails 482A • • MPXAZ4115A
MPXAZ4115A6T1 Tape and Reel 482 • • MPXAZ4115A
Small Outline Package (MPXA4115A Series)
MPXA4115AC6U Rails 482A • • MPXA4115A
MPXA4115AP Tray 1369-01 • • MPXA4115AP
MPXA4115A6T1 Tape and Reel 482 • • MPXA4115A
MPXA4115A6U Rails 482 • • MPXA4115A
MPX4115A
INTEGRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR
15 to 115 kPa (2.2 to 16.7 psi)